
COMMUNITY 
CHILD 
HEALTH 2
(AUTUMN)
Chairs:  Dr Katarina Harris, Dr Nicole
Horwitz, Dr John Loftus 

6th - 7th October 2022
Virtual Conference 



09:05   

09:10     

09:15   

  
10:00   

10:45    

11:05    

      
11:50

12:35   

13:40   

14:30
    
           
15:15
    

15:25

16:10

PROGRAMME

Thursday 6 October 2022

Community Child Health is a virtual conference dedicated to a variety of topics relevant to
community paediatrics, exploring the latest developments in community child health with
clinically-focused evidence-based updates, national guidance and strategy as well as some
personal perspectives.

Registration

Welcome and Introduction by the Conference Chairs: 
Dr Katarina Harris, Dr Nicole Horwitz, Dr John Loftus

Update in Childhood Immunisation
Prof Helen Bedford

SUDEP – when to talk about it
Dr Michael Yoong

Break
  
Preventing infections in Down syndrome 
Dr Liz Marder

How can we improve the delivery of diagnostic services for autism and related
neurodevelopmental conditions?
Dr Ian Male

Lunch Break

Independent Review of gender identity services for children and young people (the Cass
Review)
Ms Sara Geater             

ARFID: diagnosis, innovations & research
Dr Jo Cryer

Break

The transdiagnostic approach to neurodiversity
Prof Sue Fletcher-Watson

End of the day 1



Registration

Welcome and Introduction by the Conference Chairs: 
Dr Katarina Harris, Dr Nicole Horwitz, Dr John Loftus

Tics and Tourette’s and Management
Dr Tamsin Owen

Practical use of genomics in community paediatrics
Dr Elaine Clark

Break 

Siblings of disabled children
Dr Georgia Pavlopoulou

The ESSENCE of Autism and Other Neurodevelopmental Conditions: Rethinking Co-
Morbidities, Assessment, and Intervention
Prof Christopher Gillberg

Lunch Break 

Management of Spasticity in Children
Dr Biju Hameed

Dystonia approach and management
Dr Arpana Silwal

Break

ADHD in Girls
Dr Nivedita Bajaj and Dr Chinnaiah Yemula
 

End of day 2: Close of Meeting

 

PROGRAMME

Friday 7 October 2022

09:05

09:10     

09:15    

10:00    

  
10:45    

11:05    

11:50    
 
      

12:35

13:35    

14:20  

15:05

15:25

16:25

 


