the symposium office genesis research trust

6th - 7th October 2022 Virtual Conference



COMMUNITY CHILD HEALTH 2 (AUTUMN)

Chairs: Dr Katarina Harris, Dr Nicole Horwitz, Dr John Loftus

PROGRAMME

Thursday 6 October 2022

Community Child Health is a virtual conference dedicated to a variety of topics relevant to community paediatrics, exploring the latest developments in community child health with clinically-focused evidence-based updates, national guidance and strategy as well as some personal perspectives.

09:05	Registration	
09:10	Welcome and Introduction by the Conference Chairs: Dr Katarina Harris, Dr Nicole Horwitz, Dr John Loftus	
09:15	Update in Childhood Immunisation Prof Helen Bedford	
10:00	SUDEP – when to talk about it Dr Michael Yoong	
10:45	Break	
11:05	Preventing infections in Down syndrome Dr Liz Marder	
11:50	How can we improve the delivery of diagnostic services for autism and related neurodevelopmental conditions? Dr Ian Male	
12:35	Lunch Break	
13:40	Independent Review of gender identity services for children and young people (the Cass Review) Ms Sara Geater	
14:30	ARFID: diagnosis, innovations & research Dr Jo Cryer	
15:15	Break	
15:25	The transdiagnostic approach to neurodiversity Prof Sue Fletcher-Watson	
16:10	End of the day 1	

PROGRAMME

Friday 7 October 2022

09:05	Registration
09:05	Registration

09:10	Welcome and Introduction by the Conference Chairs:
	Dr Katarina Harris, Dr Nicole Horwitz, Dr John Loftus

- 09:15 Tics and Tourette's and Management Dr Tamsin Owen
- 10:00 Practical use of genomics in community paediatrics Dr Elaine Clark
- 10:45 Break

Siblings of disabled children

11:05 Dr Georgia Pavlopoulou

The ESSENCE of Autism and Other Neurodevelopmental Conditions: Rethinking Co Morbidities, Assessment, and Intervention
Prof Christopher Gillberg

- 12:35 Lunch Break
- 13:35 Management of Spasticity in Children Dr Biju Hameed
- 14:20 Dystonia approach and management Dr Arpana Silwal
- 15:05 Break
 - ADHD in Girls
- 15:25 Dr Nivedita Bajaj and Dr Chinnaiah Yemula
- 16:25 End of day 2: Close of Meeting